
 

 Undergraduate (UG) Fee Structure for International Students Full-Time Mode  

LEVELS REGISTRATION FEES SEMESTER 1 MODULES FEES SEMESTER 2 MODULES FEES TOTAL TUITION FEES PER YEAR 

Foundation USD 456.75 USD 3,875.07 USD 3,875.07 USD 8,206.89 

Year 1 (Level 3) USD 456.75 USD 4,036.21 USD 4,036.21 USD 8,529.17 
Year 2 (Level 4) USD 456.75 USD 4,036.21 USD 4,036.21 USD 8,529.17 
Year 3 (Level 5) USD 456.75 USD 4,036.21 USD 4,036.21 USD 8,529.17 

Year 4 (Level 6) USD 456.75 USD 5,033.75 USD 5,033.75 USD 10,524.25 

Deposit (Refundable)    USD 261 

     

Total Fees    USD 44,579.65 

 *Amounts are based on exchange rate of OMR 1 = USD 2.61 as of 25 June 2023  

 Undergraduate (UG) Fee Structure for International Students Full-Time Mode 

Fee Scheme: 25% Module Discount 

 

LEVELS REGISTRATION FEES SEMESTER 1 MODULES FEES SEMESTER 2 MODULES FEES TOTAL TUITION FEES PER YEAR 

Foundation USD 456.75 USD 2,906.30 USD 2,906.30 USD 6,269.35 
Year 1 (Level 3) USD 456.75 USD 3,027.16 USD 3,027.16 USD 6,511.07 
Year 2 (Level 4) USD 456.75 USD 3,027.16 USD 3,027.16 USD 6,511.07 

Year 3 (Level 5) USD 456.75 USD 3,027.16 USD 3,027.16 USD 6,511.07 
Year 4 (Level 6) USD 456.75 USD 3,775.31 USD 3,775.31 USD 8,007.37 

Deposit (Refundable)    USD 261 

     

Total Fees    USD 34,070.93 

*Amounts are based on exchange rate of OMR 1 = USD 2.61 as of 25 June 2023 



 

 Undergraduate (UG) Fee Structure for International Students Full-Time Mode 

Fee Scheme: 20% Module Discount with 100% Hostel Fees Discount 

 

LEVELS REGISTRATION FEES SEMESTER 1 MODULES FEES SEMESTER 2 MODULES FEES TOTAL TUITION FEES PER YEAR 

Foundation USD 456.75 USD 3,100.05 USD 3,100.05 USD 6,656.85 

Year 1 (Level 3) USD 456.75 USD 3,228.97 USD 3,228.97 USD 6,914.69 

Year 2 (Level 4) USD 456.75 USD 3,228.97 USD 3,228.97 USD 6,914.69 

Year 3 (Level 5) USD 456.75 USD 3,228.97 USD 3,228.97 USD 6,914.69 

Year 4 (Level 6) USD 456.75 USD 4,027.00 USD 4,027.00 USD 8,510.75 

Deposit (Refundable)    USD 261 

     

Total Fees    USD 36,172.67 

 *Amounts are based on exchange rate of OMR 1 = USD 2.61 as of 25 June 2023  
 
Note: The fee structure is subject to change.  
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